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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Terry Bradshaw

Broadway Joe

Dan Fouts

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger
Kenny(Snake)Stabler

Fran the man tark

Dan THE MAN Marino

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Peyton Manning

Terry Bradshaw

Broadway Joe

Dan Fouts

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger
Kenny(Snake)Stabler

Fran the man tark

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
John Elway

Peyton Manning

Terry Bradshaw

Broadway Joe

Dan Fouts

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger
Kenny(Snake)Stabler

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Joe(COOL)Montana

John Elway

Peyton Manning

Terry Bradshaw

Broadway Joe

Dan Fouts

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
George BLANDA
Joe(COOL)Montana
John Elway

Peyton Manning

Terry Bradshaw
Broadway Joe

Dan Fouts

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
DARYLE LAMONICA
George BLANDA
Joe(COOL)Montana
John Elway

Peyton Manning

Terry Bradshaw
Broadway Joe

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Roger Staubach
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WARREN MOON
Peyton Manning

John Elway
Joe(COOL)Montana
George BLANDA
DARYLE LAMONICA
Roger Staubach

WARREN MOON
John Elway
Joe(COOL)Montana
George BLANDA
DARYLE LAMONICA
Roger Staubach

Dan THE MAN Marino

WARREN MOON
Joe(COOL)Montana
George BLANDA
DARYLE LAMONICA
Roger Staubach

Dan THE MAN Marino
Fran the man tark

WARREN MOON
George BLANDA
DARYLE LAMONICA
Roger Staubach

Dan THE MAN Marino
Fran the man tark
Kenny(Snake)Stabler

WARREN MOON

DARYLE LAMONICA
Roger Staubach

Dan THE MAN Marino

Fran the man tark
Kenny(Snake)Stabler

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger

WARREN MOON

Roger Staubach

Dan THE MAN Marino

Fran the man tark
Kenny(Snake)Stabler

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger
Dan Fouts

WARREN MOON
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81
146
119

91

98

91
137
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61
70
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101
124
149

98

72
123
134
158
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111
114
128

78
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148

110
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118
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126

85
159

149
80
91

146

130
92
87

123
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DARYLE LAMONICA
George BLANDA
Joe(COOL)Montana
John Elway

Peyton Manning
Terry Bradshaw

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Dan THE MAN Marino
Roger Staubach
DARYLE LAMONICA
George BLANDA
Joe(COOL)Montana
John Elway

Peyton Manning

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Fran the man tark
Dan THE MAN Marino
Roger Staubach
DARYLE LAMONICA
George BLANDA
Joe(COOL)Montana
John Elway

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Kenny(Snake)Stabler
Fran the man tark

Dan THE MAN Marino
Roger Staubach
DARYLE LAMONICA
George BLANDA
Joe(COOL)Montana

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Brett Farve The Gun Slinger
Kenny(Snake)Stabler

Fran the man tark

Dan THE MAN Marino
Roger Staubach

DARYLE LAMONICA
George BLANDA

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Dan Fouts

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger
Kenny(Snake)Stabler

Fran the man tark

Dan THE MAN Marino
Roger Staubach

DARYLE LAMONICA

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Broadway Joe

Dan Fouts

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger

132
164
118
88
67
106

152
131

64
125
109
125
125

143
137
114

82
145
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95
174
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Dan THE MAN Marino

Fran the man tark
Kenny(Snake)Stabler

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger
Dan Fouts

Broadway Joe

WARREN MOON

Fran the man tark
Kenny(Snake)Stabler

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger
Dan Fouts

Broadway Joe

Terry Bradshaw

WARREN MOON
Kenny(Snake)Stabler

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger
Dan Fouts

Broadway Joe

Terry Bradshaw

Peyton Manning

WARREN MOON

Brett Farve The Gun Slinger
Dan Fouts

Broadway Joe

Terry Bradshaw

Peyton Manning

John Elway

WARREN MOON
Dan Fouts
Broadway Joe
Terry Bradshaw
Peyton Manning
John Elway
Joe(COOL)Montana

WARREN MOON
Broadway Joe

Terry Bradshaw
Peyton Manning
John Elway
Joe(COOL)Montana
George BLANDA

WARREN MOON
Terry Bradshaw
Peyton Manning
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Kenny(Snake)Stabler 161 Vs John Elway 130
Fran the man tark 131 Vs Joe(COOL)Montana 110
Dan THE MAN Marino 88 VS George BLANDA 119
Roger Staubach 83 VS DARYLE LAMONICA 118

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Terry Bradshaw 107 Vs WARREN MOON 104
Broadway Joe 119 Vs Peyton Manning 115
Dan Fouts 153 Vs John Elway 94
Brett Farve The Gun Slinger 128 VS Joe(COOL)Montana 65
Kenny(Snake)Stabler 158 Vs George BLANDA 151
Fran the man tark 116 VS DARYLE LAMONICA 116
Dan THE MAN Marino 95 Vs Roger Staubach 172

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Peyton Manning 111 VS WARREN MOON 147
Terry Bradshaw 118 Vs John Elway 91
Broadway Joe 101 Vs Joe(COOL)Montana 57
Dan Fouts 94 VS George BLANDA 221
Brett Farve The Gun Slinger 117 VS DARYLE LAMONICA 117
Kenny(Snake)Stabler 136 Vs Roger Staubach 113
Fran the man tark 141 VS Dan THE MAN Marino 92

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

John Elway 138 S WARREN MOON 125
Peyton Manning 134 VS Joe(COOL)Montana 86
Terry Bradshaw 148 Vs George BLANDA 142
Broadway Joe 174 VS DARYLE LAMONICA 116
Dan Fouts 98 Vs Roger Staubach 134
Brett Farve The Gun Slinger 158 VS Dan THE MAN Marino 137
Kenny(Snake)Stabler 93 Vs Fran the man tark 121

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Joe(COOL)Montana 101 VS WARREN MOON 126
John Elway 134 Vs George BLANDA 129
Peyton Manning 123 VS DARYLE LAMONICA 153
Terry Bradshaw 162 Vs Roger Staubach 88
Broadway Joe 129 VS Dan THE MAN Marino 135
Dan Fouts 170 Vs Fran the man tark 108
Brett Farve The Gun Slinger 151 Vs Kenny(Snake)Stabler 157

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

George BLANDA 114 S WARREN MOON 138
Joe(COOL)Montana 74 Vs DARYLE LAMONICA 89
John Elway 114 Vs Roger Staubach 119
Peyton Manning 91 VS Dan THE MAN Marino 147
Terry Bradshaw 91 Vs Fran the man tark 104
Broadway Joe 65 Vs Kenny(Snake)Stabler 151
Dan Fouts 82 Vs Brett Farve The Gun Slinger 124
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